Luottamushenkilohallinto
Talousarvion toteuma 1.1. - 30.6.2023
KAYTTOTALOUS

Talousarvio
€
Toimintatuotot
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset
Toimintatuotot

Toimintakulut
Henkildstokulut
Kokouspalkkiot 74 900
Tilapaisten kk-palkat
Sekalaiset palkkiot
Maksetut henkildstdkorv.

KuEL 4700
Kansanelake-ja sair.vak. 1100
Maksetut henkildstokorv.

Henkilostokulut 80 700
Asiantuntijapalvelut 6 000
Painatukset ja ilm. 300
Ravitsemuspalv. 10 000
Matkustus-ja kulj.palv. 44 800
Maijoituspalv. 11 000

Opetuspalvelut 4 600
Muut palvelut

Muiden palvelujen ostot 76 700
Elintarvikkeet 1 500
Muu materiaali 100
Aineet,tarvikkeet ja tavarat 1600
Vuokrat
Edustus 1 000
Muut toimintakulut 1000
Toimintakulut 160 000

Toteutunut
€

37 515,49

1494,63
135,70

39 145,82
3 315,31

880,68

8 636,73
114,73

12 947,45
464,73

464,73

52 558,00

Poikkeama
€

41 554,18

63 752,55

1 135,27

107 442,00

Kaytto
%

48,5

16,9

29,0

32,8



